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000049092 Storage Building 245,500 01/26/2024

000047173 Electrical Servic 0 05/09/2023

000045048 Remodel 450,000 07/26/2022

000044230 Electrical Servic 0 04/21/2022

000041457 New Residential C 645,000 05/13/2021

41457 SFR 03/04/2021

2025HX Base Yr

463 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 5,626 113.0535 126.62 712,364 2023 2023 0 0
AP
15 2.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 3323

BAS 3,323 100 2024 3,323 349,229

FCP 550 25 2024 138 14,503

FGR 698 55 2024 384 40,356

FGR 2,400 55 2025 1,320 138,725

FOP 201 30 2024 60 6,306

FOP 220 30 2024 66 6,936

FOP 516 30 2024 155 16,290

FOP 600 30 2025 180 18,917

8,508 5,626 591,262

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=70,10] W7 S12 W43 N12 W17 S20 W3 S14 E3 S4
W2 S11 E5 S2 E10 S2 E14 N7 E8 S7 E7 S14 E11 S2 E14 N35 W3 N22
E3 N12 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-55,17] E48 S50 W48 N50 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=92,54] W22 S32 E16 N1 E6 N31 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-67,17] E12 S50 W12 N50 $
FCP=[YR=2024;ORIG=67,22] E25 S22 W25 N22 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=20,10] E43 S12 W43 N12 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=70,44] E22 S10 W22 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=45,63] W7 N7 W8 S7 W14 S5 E29 N5 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 460.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,380

1,380

1 0100 C SFR 100 2.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 12,060

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 18.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 5,040

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 18.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 108,000


